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ML# TUN ADD
48617 MAP 10 COTTAGE CT

RMS:06 BED:04 BTH:2 LAU:0 POSS:60
HTP.-FA HFL:OIL AIR:N FPL: 1 BAS:Y ATC:N GAR:1
STY:CC EXT:FRAME DIM:50X110 YR:85 TX$ 3189
L/B:100 11-5 ASMT L$ 32900 B$ 38300 R$ 4.48
1ST:SH LR W/FP DIN AREA EIKIT 2BR 1BTH ENC P
2ND:2BR 1BTH SOT
3RD:
GRD LEUEL:
BSMT.-FIJLL UNFIN
GRA:JEFF MARSHALL
MID:
PAR:ST JOSEPH

JHS:MPLUD
HSC:COLUMBIA
TER:

EASE: REM:CHARM ING HOME NEAR GOLF COURSE
INTERIOR REC REDEC - 10 MINUTE WALK TO TRAINS
INCL U/U UHERE INST

EXD:08/12/86 LID:02/12/86 KEY:NONE
OUN:ELLEN BUSMAN
SHOU:ALL APPTS NEG THRU LR SUSAN TOFFEY 762-1193
BRK# 130 P:379-5200 AGT# 2541 CB:2.5 - $70



f ,
! 5/16/86 Price reduced to $172,000. To show call owner 761-1797

or key w/LR & Chris Danzi. Owner anxious. Present offe:

Ma
ddliy Met



U5O58 10 Cottage Ct.,Mplwd. • $30,000 1
Former •iJQh6kO-neu photo $11,750 mtg.@ 5$
Off Ridgewood Rd. $11,560 bal.due'83
Lot 1*9x110x95.78x111.56 Lot 100,Map 11 Howard
Frame,Cape Cod,bit.lk yrs.,ccmp.rf.,oak firs. ,vea.wind.
& drs.,full ins., all s.s.
lst-5-vest.,c.h.,l.r.w/fp.,d.r.,kit.,screened open p.,

2 bednns.,t.bath w/stall & shower
2nd-2-2 bedrms.,t.bath w/ shower over tub
Basement:laund. Copper wp
Forced Air:Oil,550 gal.tank
1-car garage,att.,paved drive
L.BrJLF & Son SO 2-8400 3/lh/6k-Exp.9/lh/6h
Owner:Joseph Kugelman,Jr.,single,prem.,762-0639
1963 Assess:Land $ 5,200 1963 Rate $3-50

Bldg. 19,600 " Taxes $868
POES.6O days. Sat.,Sun., & evenings by appt.only.OWNER
RESERVES RIGHT TO APPROVE PURCHASER.Iramacule & darling
house.Dishwasher in kit.w/lt- brs.,2 full baths.Mirror
over fp.incl.,plus 2 air conditioners.Jefferson GS,Mplwd.
Jr. HS, Columbia II. S., St. Jos. Pare, Maple wood RR St.

CC 10 Cottage Ct.J.folwd. 7-2-1 FA:Oil $30,000



#5561—3/18/61; Mrs. Clark, Aunt of Mr. Kugelmann is hard, of
hearing. For M s reason cal l & make your appointments
in the evenings & on weekends. Gall L.B. for assistance
if needed. W/today's mail.

#5562—3/2O/6U Listing now approved

#5562—3/20/61 Please call Helen Surowiec of LB«s Office for
• • . ! • ALL appointments

#5582—5/6/61; Soldty Cartwright & Fowler. Selling price
$27,500.



?-? tftro
3 10 Cottage Court, Mplwd. $gtf,<JOO.' 1
Former #19868 - new photo $16,000. Htge. @ kj$
Off Ridgewood Rd. $ 8,500. Eal.due '70
Lot: 50x110x50. Lot #100, Map #11 Ro"bert Treat Sav.
Frame, Cape Cod, "bit. 13 yrs.,comp.rf•, oalc floors
1st- 5- c.h., s.h., l.r., d.r.,kit., fp.,open screened
porch, 2 "bedims., 2nd "bedrm. can "be used as den, 1 bath
2nd- 2- 2 "bedims-, 1 t."bath w/shower over tub
Basement: laund., outside ent., g.iron & copper w.p.
Forced Air:Oil
1-car garage, att., Paved driveway
LB: GAA, DR 6-2266 6-I-63 Exp. 12-1-63
Owner: Carroll V. & Clara B.Gianni, prem., SO 2-8557
Owner reserves right to approve purchaser.
I963 Assess: Land $ 5,200. I963 Rate $3-50

Bldg4l9,600. " Taxes $868.00
Poss. Sept. 1,1963. Wea.wind. & drs. Full insula. All s.s.
Price includes bit. in dishwasher and 2 "bit. in air con-
ditioners on 2nd fl. Mirror over fp. not included but may-
be purchased. Jefferson G.S., Mplwd.Jr., Columbia H=S.,
St.Joseph, Paro., Mplwd. R.R.Station.

C. CIO Cottage Court,Mplwd. 7-2-1 FA:QIL_ &K%000. __.



—6/7/63 Written pr ice red. to $29,000. Now

#5161—7/1/63 Under contract by F iacre . . . . '... .

#51|67—8/7/63 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Sel l ing
price $26,750.



Owner to P.C.S. 6/14/50
10 Cottage Ct., Mplwd. . • #25,500
Lot 50 x 110
Col., b i t . 1948 '

1st: vest., l.r.w/firepl., dinette, t.kit., 2 bed-
mis., 1 bath w/stall shower, o.p.

2nd: 2 bedims., 1 t.bath w/shower o/tub
grd: Open
Basement: toilet, laund., outside ent.
ActOil
1-car att.garage, heated, lighted
Assess: L.V. $1,500 Taxes $401.60.

B . V . 6,500 • • •'•

$8,000 - - . • 'f

Owners: Mrs. Percy & Melvin P. Windsor, 10 Carleton
Ct., S.G. 2-1797 - Key w/James D. Atcheson,
9 Carleton Ct., SO 3-3195 or Salisbury &
Cripps, SO 2-7774. )

10 Cottage Ct., Mplwd. 6&-2-1 Ac:0il $25,500 J



r 26534 10 Cottage Ct., Mplwd
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